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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

FORSTER ST & N 3RD ST
600 BLK BOAS ST
2500 BLK WOCDLAWN ST

1300 BLK MARKET ST
BERRYH LL ST & S 24TH ST
200 BLK BQOAS ST

100 BLK S 25TH ST

BAI LEY ST & N 13TH ST
100 BLK VI NE ST

1600 BLK BOAS ST

2500 BLK LEXI NGTON ST
500 BLK N 13TH ST
2300 BLK N FRONT ST
2200 BLK N 3RD ST

FI RST BLK N 2ND ST
300 BLK VERBEKE ST
400 BLK S CAMERON ST
100 BLK S RI VER ST
300 BLK EVERGREEN ST

1800 BLK STATE ST

900 BLK PENN ST

MARKET ST & N 13TH ST
1100 BLK N 3RD ST

N FRONT ST & MACLAY ST
1200 BLK N 3RD ST

2900 BLK CROYDEN RD

N 16TH ST & STATE ST

N 2ND ST & SENECA ST
1200 BLK OYLER RD

2000 BLK N 4TH ST

1300 BLK DERRY ST
MACLAY ST & SUSQUEHANNA ST
200 BLK WALNUT ST

HALL MANOR

EVERGREEN ST & REESE ST

2100 BLK N 5TH ST

600 BLK S 18TH ST

2300 BLK LUCE ST

1400 BLK S 15TH ST
RACE ST & TUSCARORA ST
1400 BLK PENN ST

N 16TH ST & MARKET ST
HARRI S ST & N 4TH ST
200 BLK S 13TH ST

2000 BLK N 6TH ST

1400 BLK MARKET ST

500 BLK MACLAY ST

1600 BLK LI BERTY ST
1900 BLK NORTH ST

1300 BLK KI TTATI NNY ST
1300 BLK REESE ST

200 BLK N 2ND ST
MARKET ST & N FRONT ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

DESCRI PTI ON

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O

ROBBERY- | NFLI CT SERI QUS BODI LY | NJURY

CRIM L M SCH ANOTHER PECUN LGSS

HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

THEFT PROPERTY LOST ETC BY M STAKE

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
THEFT FROM MOTCOR VEHI CLE

MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
BURGLARY- NOT ADAPTED/ OVERNI GHT NO PERSON PRES
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT HAZARDOUS/ PHYSI OFF

CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY

SI MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

I MPROPER TI RES

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL

RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY

ENDANCERI NG WELFARE OF CHI LDREN PARENT/ GUARDI A
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE

| MP USE LEARN PERM LI C | MPR CLASS

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
DUTI ES AT STOP SI GNS

CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
OPER VEH W O REQ D FI NANC RESP

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
REGULATI ON BUMPERS REQUI RED

BURGLARY- NOT ADAPTED/ OVERNI GHT NO PERSON PRES
DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A

I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE
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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

700 BLK N 3RD ST
500 BLK WOODBI NE ST
N FRONT ST & FORSTER ST

700 BLK N 2ND ST

LINN ST & WALNUT ST

S 2ND ST & CHESTNUT ST
S 2ND ST & CHESTNUT ST
MACLAY ST & N 6TH ST
1400 BLK DERRY ST

S 13TH ST & WAYNE ST
2300 BLK N 4TH ST

2100 BLK N 3RD ST

N FRONT ST & FORSTER ST
PEFFER ST & WALLACE ST
1700 BLK ELM ST

FIRST BLK N 17TH ST
1500 BLK STATE ST

1400 BLK THOWPSON ST

FI RST BLK S 4TH ST

N 4TH ST & WOODBI NE ST
1200 BLK N 2ND ST

300 BLK N 3RD ST

1400 BLK DERRY ST

N 2ND ST & WALNUT ST

FI RST BLK N 15TH ST

N 6TH ST & W CONI SCO ST
2300 BLK N 3RD ST

2100 BLK N 5TH ST

S 13TH ST & THOWPSON ST

N 6TH ST & SCHUYLKI LL ST
1200 BLK DERRY ST
1100 BLK HERR ST

500 BLK S 24TH ST

500 BLK S 13TH ST
CALDER ST & N 3RD ST
2900 BLK N 7TH ST

N 4TH ST & MACLAY ST
2600 BLK HACC DR

300 BLK MARKET ST
1100 BLK HUDSON ST

N 2ND ST & BOAS ST
200 BLK CALDER ST
1900 BLK BROOKWOOD ST
1200 BLK S CAMERON ST
300 BLK S 13TH ST
1300 BLK GREEN ST

1400 BLK SWATARA ST
1200 BLK N CAMERON ST
HERR ST & N CAMERON ST
1100 BLK S FRONT ST
500 BLK EMERALD ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL
RECEI VI NG STOCLEN PROPERTY
DI SREGARD TRAFFI C CONTROL DEVI CE

DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
DI SREGARD RED S| GNAL

DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
UNSAFE LANE CHANGE

ROBBERY- THREAT | MVED SER | NJURY

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

CRIM L M SCH ANOTHER PECUN LOSS

CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
ROBBERY

DRI VI NG THE WRONG WAY

PROM PRCS- LA TER FOR PURP COF PROS

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY I NJ
PROM PROS- LA TER FOR PURP OF PROS

I NTI'M W T/ VI CT- REFRAI N FROM REPORT

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
PROM PRCS- LA TER FOR PURP CF PROS

PROM PROS- LA TER FOR PURP OF PROS

PROM PROS- | NVATE | N HOUSE OF PROST/ BUSI NESS
DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

TERRORI STI C THREATS

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
DUTI ES AT STOP SI GNS

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

POSSESS FI REARM PRI OR CONVI CT FOR DRUGS GT 2 Y
HARASSMENT & STALKI NG - ALARM REPEAT ANNOY

DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

DU OF ALCOHCL- Hl GHEST RATE OF ALCCHOL

RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
CRIM L M SCH TAMPER W PROPERTY
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REPORT NO. 1

LOCATI ON

CARNATI ON ST & N 16TH ST

1200
2200

BLK CHESTNUT ST
BLK N 5TH ST

CUMBERLAND ST & N 17TH ST
300 BLK S 13TH ST

2600

BLK JEFFERSON ST

700 BLK DI VI SION ST

1100
1500
HALL
1400
HALL
1300
1900
1200

BLK MULBERRY ST
BLK NAUDAI N ST
MANCR

BLK S 15TH ST
MANCR

BLK SYCAMORE ST
BLK BRI GGS ST

BLK MI' PLEASANT AL

200 BLK BRI G5 ST

3000
1600
1500
HALL
2000

BLK N 5TH ST
BLK GREEN ST
BLK STATE ST
MANCR

BLK N 2ND ST

S 14TH ST & SWATARA ST

2200

BLK N 5TH ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE

CRIM NAL USE OF COMMUNI CATI ONS FACI LI TY

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

SI MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
CRI'M NAL ATT/ CC 3934 A THEFT FROM MOTOR VEH CLE
HARASSMENT & STALKI NG - ALARM REPEAT ANNOY
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP OF AN
PCOSSESSI ON OF MARI JUANA

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT HAZARDOUS/ PHYSI OFF

DRIV VWHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT OBSCENE LANG GEST

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT FROM MOTCOR VEHI CLE

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

THEFT PROPERTY LOST ETC BY M STAKE

CRI'M NAL HOM CI DE

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

FI REARMS NOT TO BE CARRI ED W O LI CENSE

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE
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REPORT NO.

LOCATI ON

500 BLK N 13TH ST

1700

FI RST BLK N 15TH ST

BLK ELM ST

200 BLK CALDER ST

1900
1600

HARRI S ST & N 4TH ST
N 6TH ST & SCHUYLKI LL ST

BLK BRI GGS ST
BLK GREEN ST

FI RST BLK N 2ND ST

1100
3000

BLK HUDSON ST
BLK N 5TH ST

300 BLK VERBEKE ST

2000

2500
2300
1400
1200
1400

BLK N 6TH ST

BLK LEXI NGTON ST

BLK LUCE ST

BLK S 15TH ST
BLK N 2ND ST
BLK DERRY ST

500 BLK S 24TH ST

2

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

DESCRI PTI ON

ABANDONI NG VEH ON
ABANDONI NG VEH ON
ABANDONI NG VEH ON
ABANDONI NG VEH ON
ABANDONI NG VEH ON
ABANDONI NG VEH ON

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE

BURGLARY-
BURGLARY-
BURGLARY-

BURGLARY-
BURGLARY-

BURGLARY- ENTERS
BURGLARY- ENTERS
BURGLARY- ENTERS
BURGLARY- ENTERS
BURGLARY- ENTERS
BURGLARY- ENTERS

H GHWAY
H GHWAY
H GHWAY
H GHWAY
H GHWAY
H GHWAY

ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH
ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH
ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH

NOT ADAPTED/ OVERNI GHT
NOT ADAPTED/ OVERNI GHT

STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE

W NO PERSON
W NO PERSON
W NO PERSON
W NO PERSON
W NO PERSON
W NO PERSON

SER BODI LY I NJ
SER BODI LY I NJ

PERSON PRESENT
PERSON PRESENT
PERSON PRESENT

NO PERSON PRES
NO PERSON PRES

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

2600 BLK JEFFERSON ST

BERRYH LL ST & S 24TH ST
FI RST BLK N 17TH ST

600 BLK BOAS ST

2500 BLK WOCDLAWN ST
400 BLK S CAMERON ST
1800 BLK STATE ST
2000 BLK N 4TH ST
1400 BLK PENN ST
1500 BLK STATE ST

FI RST BLK S 4TH ST
1500 BLK NAUDAIN ST

500 BLK EMERALD ST
700 BLK DI VI SION ST
HALL MANCR

1200 BLK CHESTNUT ST

300 BLK EVERGREEN ST
1400 BLK S 15TH ST

1300 BLK SYCAMORE ST
N FRONT ST & MACLAY ST
S 2ND ST & CHESTNUT ST
S 2ND ST & CHESTNUT ST
N 2ND ST & WALNUT ST

N FRONT ST & FORSTER ST

BURGLARY- ENTERS

CRIM
CRIM

CRIM
CRIM
CRIM
CRIM
CRIM
CRIM
CRIM
CRIM
CRIM

CRIM

— rrrrrrrr— rr

STRUCTURE

W NO PERSON

M SCH ANOTHER PECUN LGSS
M SCH- ANOTHER PECUN LGOSS

rrrrrrrr—

25355555

DANVAGE
DAMAGE
DANVAGE
DAMAGE
DANVAGE
DAMAGE
DANVAGE
DAMAGE
DANVAGE

REAL/ PERSONAL
REAL/ PERSONAL
REAL/ PERSONAL
REAL/ PERSONAL
REAL/ PERSONAL
REAL/ PERSONAL
REAL/ PERSONAL
REAL/ PERSONAL
REAL/ PERSONAL

M SCH TAMPER W PROPERTY

CRI M NAL ATT/ CC 3934 A THEFT FROM MOTOR

CRI M NAL HOM ClI DE

CRI M NAL USE OF COMMUNI CATI ONS FACI LI TY

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT HAZARDOUS/ PHYSI
DI SORDERLY CONDUCT HAZARDQUS/ PHYS

OFF
OFF

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT OBSCENE LANG GEST

DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL
DI SREGARD RED S| GNAL
DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL
DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

DI SREGARD TRAFFI C CONTROL DEVI CE

PRESENT

PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP

QOOOOO000O0

VEHI CLE

PAGE

1
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REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

1600 BLK LI BERTY ST
MACLAY ST & N 6TH ST
S 13TH ST & WAYNE ST
N 4TH ST & MACLAY ST
1400 BLK SWATARA ST
HALL MANOR

2100 BLK N 5TH ST

MACLAY ST & SUSQUEHANNA ST

200 BLK N 2ND ST

700 BLK N 3RD ST

700 BLK N 2ND ST

N 16TH ST & STATE ST
1400 BLK MARKET ST
1400 BLK DERRY ST
1200 BLK N CAMERON ST

RACE ST & TUSCARORA ST
N 2ND ST & BOAS ST

HALL MANOR
S 14TH ST & SWATARA ST

1300 BLK GREEN ST
1100 BLK MJULBERRY ST

200 BLK BOAS ST
1400 BLK THOWPSON ST

2100 BLK N 5TH ST
N 2ND ST & SENECA ST

BAI LEY ST & N 13TH ST
1300 BLK REESE ST

1100 BLK HERR ST

1600 BLK BOAS ST
MARKET ST & N 13TH ST
LINN ST & WALNUT ST
300 BLK S 13TH ST

2300 BLK N FRONT ST
EVERGREEN ST & REESE ST
MARKET ST & N FRONT ST

CARNATI ON ST & N 16TH ST

2200 BLK N 5TH ST
N 16TH ST & MARKET ST
300 BLK S 13TH ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON
DESCRI PTI ON

DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP OR REVOKED
DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED
DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP OR REVOKED
DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED
DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED
DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

DRI VI NG THE WRONG WAY

DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL
DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

DU OF ALCOHCL- HI GHEST RATE OF ALCCOHOL

DUTI ES AT STCOP SI GNS
DUTI ES AT STOP SI GNS

ENDANCERI NG WELFARE OF CHI LDREN PARENT/ GUARDI A
FI REARMS NOT TO BE CARRI ED W O LI CENSE

HARASSMENT & STALKI NG -
HARASSMENT & STALKI NG -

ALARM REPEAT ANNOY
ALARM REPEAT ANNOY

HARASSMENT -
HARASSMENT -

PHYSI CALLY STRI KE, ETC
PHYSI CALLY STRI KE, ETC

| MP USE LEARN PERM LI C | MPR CLASS
| MPROPER TI RES

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH

I NTI'M W T/ VI CT- REFRAI N FROM REPCRT

MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE

OPER VEH W O REQ D FI NANC RESP
POSSESS FI REARM PRI OR CONVI CT FOR DRUGS GT 2 Y
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08/ 24/ 2014

08/ 25/ 2014

08/ 19/ 2014

08/ 25/ 2014

08/ 19/ 2014
08/ 24/ 2014
08/ 23/ 2014

08/ 23/ 2014
08/ 21/ 2014

08/ 20/ 2014
08/ 20/ 2014
08/ 20/ 2014

08/ 19/ 2014

08/ 25/ 2014
08/ 25/ 2014
08/ 25/ 2014
08/ 19/ 2014

05:

23:

08:

04:

16:
05:
22:

02:
17:

17:
11:
07:

16:

21:
12:
03:
18:

25

00

30

00

51
00
30

00
00

00
30
00

00

45
00
00
30

08/ 19/ 2014
08/ 20/ 2014

08/ 21/ 2014
08/ 20/ 2014
08/ 20/ 2014
08/ 20/ 2014

08/ 19/ 2014

08/ 24/ 2014
08/ 24/ 2014
08/ 23/ 2014

08/ 23/ 2014

08/ 24/ 2014
08/ 19/ 2014

08/ 21/ 2014
08/ 25/ 2014
08/ 21/ 2014
08/ 22/ 2014

08/ 24/ 2014
08/ 22/ 2014
08/ 19/ 2014

08/ 20/ 2014

08/ 25/ 2014
08/ 24/ 2014
08/ 24/ 2014
08/ 24/ 2014
08/ 23/ 2014
08/ 23/ 2014
08/ 23/ 2014
08/ 22/ 2014
08/ 21/ 2014
08/ 21/ 2014
08/ 20/ 2014
08/ 20/ 2014
08/ 19/ 2014
08/ 19/ 2014
08/ 19/ 2014

08/ 26/ 2014
08/ 25/ 2014
08/ 25/ 2014
08/ 20/ 2014
08/ 19/ 2014

12:
19:

01:
23:
22:
20:

02:

10:
02:
00:

11:

05:
22:

04:
23:
20:
11:

10:
13:
17:

18:

06:
21:
16:
09:
23:
10:
05:
14:
12:
07:
18:
08:
21:
18:
08:

08:
13:
11:
07:
08:

01
42

04
40
50
30

51

40
48
37

40

35
03

10
08
42
00

15
56
30

56

30
05
30
30
00
56
00
00
00
30
00
30
19
00
00

24
30
00
30
00

REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

HALL MANOR
2900 BLK N 7TH ST

S 13TH ST & THOWPSON ST
1200 BLK DERRY ST

500 BLK S 13TH ST
CALDER ST & N 3RD ST

2000 BLK N 2ND ST

1200 BLK N 3RD ST
200 BLK WALNUT ST
500 BLK WOODBI NE ST

200 BLK S 13TH ST

1300 BLK DERRY ST
HERR ST & N CAMERON ST

2300 BLK N 3RD ST
1300 BLK MARKET ST
N 4TH ST & WOCDBI NE ST
PEFFER ST & WALLACE ST

2900 BLK CROYDEN RD
2100 BLK N 3RD ST
CUMBERLAND ST & N 17TH ST

2600 BLK HACC DR

100 BLK S RIVER ST

900 BLK PENN ST

1100 BLK N 3RD ST

1200 BLK OYLER RD

600 BLK S 18TH ST

500 BLK MACLAY ST

1900 BLK NORTH ST

2300 BLK N 4TH ST

300 BLK N 3RD ST

N 6TH ST & W CONI SCO ST
300 BLK MARKET ST

1900 BLK BROOKWOOD ST
1100 BLK S FRONT ST
2200 BLK N 5TH ST

1200 BLK MI' PLEASANT AL

FORSTER ST & N 3RD ST
100 BLK VI NE ST

2200 BLK N 3RD ST
1200 BLK S CAMERON ST
200 BLK BRI GGS ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

DESCRI PTI ON

POSSESSI ON OF MARI JUANA
PROM PROS- | NVATE | N HOUSE
PROM PRCS- LA TER FOR PURP
PROM PROS- LO TER FOR PURP
PROM PRCS- LA TER FOR PURP
PROM PROS- LO TER FOR PURP
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

RECEI VI NG STCLEN PROPERTY

RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY
RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY

OF PROST/ BUSI NESS

OF PRCS
OF PRCS
OF PRCS
OF PROS

REGULATI ON BUMPERS REQUI RED

RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE
RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

ROBBERY

ROBBERY- | NFLI CT SERI QUS BODI LY | NJURY

ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE

ROBBERY- THREAT | MVED SER |

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY

TERRORI STI C THREATS

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
THEFT FROM MOTCOR VEHI CLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
THEFT FROM MOTCOR VEHI CLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

NJURY

MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE

PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY

PAGE

3



REPORT GENERATED 08/ 26/ 2014 16: 30
CRI ME DATE, TI ME

08/ 25/ 2014 17: 30
08/ 19/ 2014 05: 00

08/ 25/ 2014 17: 45
08/ 19/ 2014 06: 00

08/ 22/ 2014 11:15
08/ 23/ 2014 04: 44

REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

100 BLK S 25TH ST
1500 BLK STATE ST

N FRONT ST & FORSTER ST
1300 BLK KI TTATI NNY ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

DESCRI PTI ON

THEFT PROPERTY LOST ETC BY M STAKE
THEFT PROPERTY LOST ETC BY M STAKE

UNSAFE LANE CHANGE
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A

PAGE

4



